
Ergebnisse 
Gesamt Pistolen

Platz SNr Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Reiher, Rene Schönhagen 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 93,0
2 Meyer, Melanie Lauenförde 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 87,0
3 Lessner, Rene Schönhagen 10,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 84,0
4 Rammenstein, Detlef Lauenförde 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 5,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 84,0
5 Heuser, Jürgen Barterode 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 5,0 82,0
6 Steingräber, Raphael Schönhagen 10,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 81,0
7 Regenhardt, Dirk Adelebsen 10,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 81,0
8 Gardian, Lennert Adelebsen 9,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 80,0
9 Ziegler, Björn Lauenförde 9,0 9,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 74,0

10 Reuter, Ingolf Uslar 9,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 66,0
11 Ludewig, Antje Uslar 6,0 9,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 3,0 65,0
12 Holger, Michael Barterode 8,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 2,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 60,0
13 Hilterhaus, Axel Adelebsen 5,0 3,0 1,0 1,0 9,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 1,0 5,0 40,0
14 Eward, Holger Barterode 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 5,0 5,0 39,0
15 Ludewig, Ulrich Uslar 1,0 1,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 5,0 1,0 3,0 0,0 17,0

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Pistolen Pokal
Platz Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 30,0 28,0 24,0 23,0 23,0 29,0 28,0 27,0 24,0 22,0 258,0
Reiher, Rene Schönhagen 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 93,0
Lessner, Rene Schönhagen 10,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 84,0
Steingräber, Raphael Schönhagen 10,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 81,0

2 27,0 27,0 25,0 22,0 17,0 29,0 28,0 26,0 23,0 21,0 245,0
Rammenstein, Detlef Lauenförde 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 5,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 84,0
Ziegler, Björn Lauenförde 9,0 9,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 74,0
Meyer, Melanie Lauenförde 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 87,0

3 24,0 20,0 17,0 17,0 22,0 26,0 24,0 19,0 15,0 17,0 201,0
Regenhardt, Dirk Adelebsen 10,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 81,0
Hilterhaus, Axel Adelebsen 5,0 3,0 1,0 1,0 9,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 1,0 5,0 40,0
Gardian, Lennert Adelebsen 9,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 80,0

4 24,0 21,0 20,0 17,0 13,0 16,0 21,0 15,0 19,0 15,0 181,0
Heuser, Jürgen Barterode 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 5,0 82,0
Eward, Holger Barterode 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 5,0 5,0 39,0
Holger, Michael Barterode 8,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 2,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 60,0

5 16,0 16,0 18,0 8,0 11,0 18,0 20,0 15,0 17,0 9,0 148,0
Reuter, Ingolf Uslar 9,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 66,0
Ludewig, Antje Uslar 6,0 9,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 3,0 65,0
Ludewig, Ulrich Uslar 1,0 1,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 5,0 1,0 3,0 0,0 17,0

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Bester Schütze

Platz Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Hilke, Hans-Christian Volpriehausen 10,5 9,7 10,7 10,1 10,7 10,1 61,8
2 Ludewig, Antje Uslar 10,2 9,8 10,4 9,2 10,8 10,7 61,1
3 Klages, Kilian Fredelsloh 10,7 10,6 10,0 8,2 10,3 9,9 59,7
4 Buhre, Bianca Adelebsen 9,9 9,8 10,2 10,0 10,3 9,3 59,5
5 Ritzke, Alexander Moringen 10,3 9,8 10,3 9,1 10,2 9,5 59,2
6 Beskow, Mike Uslar 10,4 10,1 10,8 9,0 9,4 9,0 58,7
7 Storre, Lothar Adelebsen 10,1 10,0 9,6 9,2 10,0 9,7 58,6
8 Hunke, Thomas Lauenförde 10,1 9,7 10,7 9,3 10,2 8,6 58,6
9 Ludewig, Darius Uslar 10,4 9,6 9,5 9,1 9,9 9,9 58,4

10 Schmack, Nico Adelebsen 10,1 9,5 10,6 10,5 9,0 8,7 58,4
11 Wolf, Olaf Moringen 10,0 9,7 10,4 9,5 9,8 8,9 58,3
12 Renneberg, Bernd Lauenförde 10,7 9,0 10,1 9,8 10,3 8,3 58,2
13 Buhre Maya Adelebsen 9,9 9,1 9,4 8,9 10,5 9,8 57,6
14 Franke, Elisa Adelebsen 10,5 9,4 9,1 9,1 9,8 9,6 57,5
15 Heuser, Jürgen Barterode 9,8 9,7 9,3 9,1 10,4 9,2 57,5
16 Paskalvis, Janine Fredelsloh 10,6 9,5 10,3 8,4 10,0 8,7 57,5
17 Paskalvis, Simon Volpriehausen 10,0 8,2 9,7 9,5 10,0 9,9 57,3
18 Reiher, Rene Schönhagen 9,6 9,0 10,1 9,1 9,8 9,2 56,8
19 Heitel, Frank Schoningen 9,6 8,6 9,3 8,8 10,6 9,8 56,7
20 Meyer, Melanie Lauenförde 10,5 9,7 9,5 9,3 9,2 8,5 56,7
21 Scheming, Fabian Fredelsloh 9,4 8,9 10,3 8,5 10,3 8,7 56,1
22 Eigner, Dominik Schönhagen 9,9 9,7 9,4 9,1 9,7 7,8 55,6
23 Garbe, Melanie Lauenförde 9,9 9,5 9,4 9,4 8,8 8,4 55,4
24 Heeger, Sandra Adelebsen 9,8 8,2 10,2 9,5 10,2 7,2 55,1
25 Peeß, Dagmar Adelebsen 10,1 9,2 10,3 8,9 8,7 7,8 55,0
26 Ondrasch, Stefan Moringen 10,1 9,9 8,8 8,4 9,8 7,9 54,9
27 Thiele, Frank Volpriehausen 9,3 8,9 9,3 7,1 10,1 9,9 54,6
28 Steingräber, Raphael Schönhagen 8,8 7,8 10,3 9,5 9,3 8,8 54,5
29 Kehr, Juri Schoningen 9,6 8,4 9,8 9,6 9,1 7,8 54,3
30 Wolf, Marion Moringen 9,9 9,2 8,8 7,6 9,4 9,2 54,1
31 Heuser, Michael Barterode 9,9 7,8 10,0 7,3 9,5 8,8 53,3
32 Fuge, Heike Uslar 8,2 8,0 9,3 8,0 10,1 9,5 53,1
33 Henne, Jan-Walter Fredelsloh 10,2 7,5 9,3 8,1 9,2 8,8 53,1
34 Ludewig, Gesa Uslar 9,5 8,9 10,4 7,9 8,6 7,6 52,9
35 Gieffers, Kevin Lauenförde 9,0 8,2 10,0 7,2 9,1 8,8 52,3
36 Höndel, Kim Moringen 9,4 7,2 10,0 8,8 8,6 8,3 52,3
37 Schmelz, Christian Adelebsen 10,2 6,2 9,8 8,7 8,8 8,2 51,9
38 Falknowski, Thorsten Adelebsen 9,2 8,5 10,2 8,9 7,3 7,2 51,3
39 Ludewig, Ulrich Uslar 10,5 8,9 9,8 7,7 8,4 5,5 50,8
40 Wolf, Alexandra Moringen 10,1 7,9 7,8 5,3 10,1 9,1 50,3
41 Gerl, Angelika Fredelsloh 9,2 7,1 9,3 8,1 8,4 7,6 49,7
42 Schäfer, Matthias Barterode 9,2 8,4 10,4 6,3 8,6 6,7 49,6
43 Ludewig, Kerstin Fredelsloh 9,6 8,3 9,6 6,7 6,7 6,6 47,5
44 Lesemann, Michelle Lauenförde 6,2 3,9 10,2 8,5 8,3 8,1 45,2
45 Möhle, Reimund Schoningen 5,8 5,3 6,5 5,5 5,1 4,9 33,1

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Gesamt Herren

Platz Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Hilke, Hans-Christian Volpriehausen 10,5 9,7 10,7 10,1 10,7 10,1 61,8
2 Klages, Kilian Fredelsloh 10,7 10,6 10,0 8,2 10,3 9,9 59,7
3 Ritzke, Alexander Moringen 10,3 9,8 10,3 9,1 10,2 9,5 59,2
4 Beskow, Mike Uslar 10,4 10,1 10,8 9,0 9,4 9,0 58,7
5 Storre, Lothar Adelebsen 10,1 10,0 9,6 9,2 10,0 9,7 58,6
6 Hunke, Thomas Lauenförde 10,1 9,7 10,7 9,3 10,2 8,6 58,6
7 Ludewig, Darius Uslar 10,4 9,6 9,5 9,1 9,9 9,9 58,4
8 Wolf, Olaf Moringen 10,0 9,7 10,4 9,5 9,8 8,9 58,3
9 Renneberg, Bernd Lauenförde 10,7 9,0 10,1 9,8 10,3 8,3 58,2

10 Heuser, Jürgen Barterode 9,8 9,7 9,3 9,1 10,4 9,2 57,5
11 Paskalvis, Simon Volpriehausen 10,0 8,2 9,7 9,5 10,0 9,9 57,3
12 Reiher, Rene Schönhagen 9,6 9,0 10,1 9,1 9,8 9,2 56,8
13 Heitel, Frank Schoningen 9,6 8,6 9,3 8,8 10,6 9,8 56,7
14 Scheming, Fabian Fredelsloh 9,4 8,9 10,3 8,5 10,3 8,7 56,1
15 Eigner, Dominik Schönhagen 9,9 9,7 9,4 9,1 9,7 7,8 55,6
16 Ondrasch, Stefan Moringen 10,1 9,9 8,8 8,4 9,8 7,9 54,9
17 Thiele, Frank Volpriehausen 9,3 8,9 9,3 7,1 10,1 9,9 54,6
18 Steingräber, Raphael Schönhagen 8,8 7,8 10,3 9,5 9,3 8,8 54,5
19 Kehr, Juri Schoningen 9,6 8,4 9,8 9,6 9,1 7,8 54,3
20 Heuser, Michael Barterode 9,9 7,8 10,0 7,3 9,5 8,8 53,3
21 Henne, Jan-Walter Fredelsloh 10,2 7,5 9,3 8,1 9,2 8,8 53,1
22 Gieffers, Kevin Lauenförde 9,0 8,2 10,0 7,2 9,1 8,8 52,3
23 Schmelz, Christian Adelebsen 10,2 6,2 9,8 8,7 8,8 8,2 51,9
24 Falknowski, Thorsten Adelebsen 9,2 8,5 10,2 8,9 7,3 7,2 51,3
25 Ludewig, Ulrich Uslar 10,5 8,9 9,8 7,7 8,4 5,5 50,8
26 Schäfer, Matthias Barterode 9,2 8,4 10,4 6,3 8,6 6,7 49,6
27 Möhle, Reimund Schoningen 5,8 5,3 6,5 5,5 5,1 4,9 33,1

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Gesamt Damen

Platz Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Ludewig, Antje Uslar 10,2 9,8 10,4 9,2 10,8 10,7 61,1
2 Buhre, Bianca Adelebsen 9,9 9,8 10,2 10,0 10,3 9,3 59,5
3 Paskalvis, Janine Fredelsloh 10,6 9,5 10,3 8,4 10,0 8,7 57,5
4 Meyer, Melanie Lauenförde 10,5 9,7 9,5 9,3 9,2 8,5 56,7
5 Garbe, Melanie Lauenförde 9,9 9,5 9,4 9,4 8,8 8,4 55,4
6 Heeger, Sandra Adelebsen 9,8 8,2 10,2 9,5 10,2 7,2 55,1
7 Peeß, Dagmar Adelebsen 10,1 9,2 10,3 8,9 8,7 7,8 55,0
8 Wolf, Marion Moringen 9,9 9,2 8,8 7,6 9,4 9,2 54,1
9 Fuge, Heike Uslar 8,2 8,0 9,3 8,0 10,1 9,5 53,1

10 Ludewig, Gesa Uslar 9,5 8,9 10,4 7,9 8,6 7,6 52,9
11 Höndel, Kim Moringen 9,4 7,2 10,0 8,8 8,6 8,3 52,3
12 Wolf, Alexandra Moringen 10,1 7,9 7,8 5,3 10,1 9,1 50,3
13 Gerl, Angelika Fredelsloh 9,2 7,1 9,3 8,1 8,4 7,6 49,7
14 Ludewig, Kerstin Fredelsloh 9,6 8,3 9,6 6,7 6,7 6,6 47,5
15 Lesemann, Michelle Lauenförde 6,2 3,9 10,2 8,5 8,3 8,1 45,2

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Bundespokal Jugend

Platz SNr Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 30,5 28,0 29,1 28,5 29,3 28,1 173,5

Schmack, Nico Adelebsen 10,1 9,5 10,6 10,5 9,0 8,7 58,4
Franke, Elisa Adelebsen 10,5 9,4 9,1 9,1 9,8 9,6 57,5
Buhre Maya Adelebsen 9,9 9,1 9,4 8,9 10,5 9,8 57,6

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Sonderwertung Jugend
Clito-Hödicke-Pokal

Platz SNr Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Franke, Elisa Adelebsen 9,8 9,0 10,7 10,2 9,8 9,7 59,2
2 Schmack, Nico Adelebsen 5,3 3,7 10,0 9,5 10,2 7,2 45,9

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Bundespokal Herren

Platz SNr Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 29,8 26,8 29,7 26,7 30,8 29,9 173,7

Paskalvis, Simon Volpriehausen 10,0 8,2 9,7 9,5 10,0 9,9 57,3
Thiele, Frank Volpriehausen 9,3 8,9 9,3 7,1 10,1 9,9 54,6
Hilke, Hans-Christian Volpriehausen 10,5 9,7 10,7 10,1 10,7 10,1 61,8

2 30,4 29,4 29,5 27,0 29,8 26,3 172,4
Ritzke, Alexander Moringen 10,3 9,8 10,3 9,1 10,2 9,5 59,2
Ondrasch, Stefan Moringen 10,1 9,9 8,8 8,4 9,8 7,9 54,9
Wolf, Olaf Moringen 10,0 9,7 10,4 9,5 9,8 8,9 58,3

3 29,8 26,9 30,8 26,3 29,6 25,7 169,1
Hunke, Thomas Lauenförde 10,1 9,7 10,7 9,3 10,2 8,6 58,6
Gieffers, Kevin Lauenförde 9,0 8,2 10,0 7,2 9,1 8,8 52,3
Renneberg, Bernd Lauenförde 10,7 9,0 10,1 9,8 10,3 8,3 58,2

4 30,3 27,0 29,6 24,8 29,8 27,4 168,9
Henne, Jan-Walter Fredelsloh 10,2 7,5 9,3 8,1 9,2 8,8 53,1
Klages, Kilian Fredelsloh 10,7 10,6 10,0 8,2 10,3 9,9 59,7
Scheming, Fabian Fredelsloh 9,4 8,9 10,3 8,5 10,3 8,7 56,1

5 31,3 28,6 30,1 25,8 27,7 24,4 167,9
Ludewig, Ulrich Uslar 10,5 8,9 9,8 7,7 8,4 5,5 50,8
Ludewig, Darius Uslar 10,4 9,6 9,5 9,1 9,9 9,9 58,4
Beskow, Mike Uslar 10,4 10,1 10,8 9,0 9,4 9,0 58,7

6 28,3 26,5 29,8 27,7 28,8 25,8 166,9
Steingräber, Raphael Schönhagen 8,8 7,8 10,3 9,5 9,3 8,8 54,5
Reiher, Rene Schönhagen 9,6 9,0 10,1 9,1 9,8 9,2 56,8
Eigner, Dominik Schönhagen 9,9 9,7 9,4 9,1 9,7 7,8 55,6

7 29,5 24,7 29,6 26,8 26,1 25,1 161,8
Falknowski, Thorsten Adelebsen 9,2 8,5 10,2 8,9 7,3 7,2 51,3
Storre, Lothar Adelebsen 10,1 10,0 9,6 9,2 10,0 9,7 58,6
Schmelz, Christian Adelebsen 10,2 6,2 9,8 8,7 8,8 8,2 51,9

8 28,9 25,9 29,7 22,7 28,5 24,7 160,4
Schäfer, Matthias Barterode 9,2 8,4 10,4 6,3 8,6 6,7 49,6
Heuser, Michael Barterode 9,9 7,8 10,0 7,3 9,5 8,8 53,3
Heuser, Jürgen Barterode 9,8 9,7 9,3 9,1 10,4 9,2 57,5

9 25,0 22,3 25,6 23,9 24,8 22,5 144,1
Heitel, Frank Schoningen 9,6 8,6 9,3 8,8 10,6 9,8 56,7
Möhle, Reimund Schoningen 5,8 5,3 6,5 5,5 5,1 4,9 33,1
Kehr, Juri Schoningen 9,6 8,4 9,8 9,6 9,1 7,8 54,3

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Sonderwertung Herren
Präsidenten-Pokal

Platz SNr Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Klages, Kilian Fredelsloh 10,7 8,4 10,4 10,1 10,5 9,5 59,6
2 Rammenstein, DetlefLauenförde 10,5 9,7 10,6 9,4 9,9 9,3 59,4
3 Henne, Jan-Walter Fredelsloh 9,5 9,1 10,0 9,7 10,2 8,9 57,4
4 Hunke, Thomas Lauenförde 9,7 9,2 9,6 7,8 10,5 9,8 56,6
5 Renneberg, Bernd Lauenförde 9,7 9,2 9,3 8,8 9,7 6,6 53,3

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Bundespokal Damen

Platz SNr Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 29,8 27,2 30,7 28,4 29,2 24,3 169,6

Peeß, Dagmar Adelebsen 10,1 9,2 10,3 8,9 8,7 7,8 55,0
Buhre, Bianca Adelebsen 9,9 9,8 10,2 10,0 10,3 9,3 59,5
Heeger, Sandra Adelebsen 9,8 8,2 10,2 9,5 10,2 7,2 55,1

2 27,9 26,7 30,1 25,1 29,5 27,8 167,1
Fuge, Heike Uslar 8,2 8,0 9,3 8,0 10,1 9,5 53,1
Ludewig, Antje Uslar 10,2 9,8 10,4 9,2 10,8 10,7 61,1
Ludewig, Gesa Uslar 9,5 8,9 10,4 7,9 8,6 7,6 52,9

3 26,6 23,1 29,1 27,2 26,3 25,0 157,3
Lesemann, Michelle Lauenförde 6,2 3,9 10,2 8,5 8,3 8,1 45,2
Garbe, Melanie Lauenförde 9,9 9,5 9,4 9,4 8,8 8,4 55,4
Meyer, Melanie Lauenförde 10,5 9,7 9,5 9,3 9,2 8,5 56,7

4 29,4 24,3 26,6 21,7 28,1 26,6 156,7
Wolf, Marion Moringen 9,9 9,2 8,8 7,6 9,4 9,2 54,1
Wolf, Alexandra Moringen 10,1 7,9 7,8 5,3 10,1 9,1 50,3
Höndel, Kim Moringen 9,4 7,2 10,0 8,8 8,6 8,3 52,3

5 29,4 24,9 29,2 23,2 25,1 22,9 154,7
Gerl, Angelika Fredelsloh 9,2 7,1 9,3 8,1 8,4 7,6 49,7
Paskalvis, Janine Fredelsloh 10,6 9,5 10,3 8,4 10,0 8,7 57,5
Ludewig, Kerstin Fredelsloh 9,6 8,3 9,6 6,7 6,7 6,6 47,5

Serien
Total



Ergebnisse 
Sonderwertung Damen
Friedel-Bank-Pokal

Platz SNr Name Verein PNr 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Ludewig, Gesa Uslar 10,0 9,3 10,1 9,9 10,4 10,2 59,9
2 Ludewig, Antje Uslar 10,9 9,2 10,1 8,5 10,2 9,5 58,4
3 Meyer, Melanie Lauenförde 10,2 8,7 10,0 8,9 9,4 9,0 56,2

Serien
Total


